
 
PRIMER CANICROSS CIUTAT D’ALCOI 
 
 
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL  
 
PUESTO DORSAL NOMBRE            TIEMPO 
 
1  15  Carles Macià Nocete (ETNA)     13:45  
2  12  Sergi Cebrián Huertas (LLUNA)  14:02 
3  13  Enrique Solís Álvarez (KENAL)  14:12 
4  7  Gonzalo Rodríguez Parra (COCO)  15:06 
5  3  Miguel Pastor (REX)    15:08 
6  0  Joaquim Serra Sellarés (VOLGA)  15:50 
7  5  Jordi Sucarrats Lloses (WHISKY)  16:40 
8  4  Luis Jara Jiménez (OSO)   16:49 
9  2  Ángel Luis Eraña Caballero (URKO) 17:03 
10  6  Esteban Maciques Sánchez (NEA)  18:31 
11  10  Yolanda Gil Lucas  (LOLA)  18:45 
12  11  Ismael Mediavilla Gutiérrez (SURI)  19:03 
13  16  David Álvarez Pozo (LOLO)   19:09 
14  17   Manuel Piqueres García (KALA)  19:41 
15  14  Lluís Soriano Castaño (BALOO)  20:25 
16  1  José Luis García Roque (XOXE)  20:59 
17  9  José López Vidal (OTTO)   24:27 
18  8  Juan Luis Blázquez Sequero(BALTO) 24:29 
 
 
SENIOR FEMENINO 
 
1  10  Yolanda Gil Lucas    18:45 
 
 
SENIOR MASCULINO 
 
1  15  Carles Macià Nocete       13:45  
2  12  Sergi Cebrián Huertas   14:02 
3  13  Enrique Solís Álvarez    14:12 
4  7  Gonzalo Rodríguez Parra   15:06 
5  3  Miguel Pastor     15:08 
6  0  Joaquim Serra Sellarés   15:50 
7  5  Jordi Sucarrats Lloses    16:40 
8  4  Luis Jara Jiménez    16:49 
9  2  Ángel Luis Eraña Caballero   17:03 
10  10  Yolanda Gil Lucas    18:45 
11  11  Ismael Mediavilla Gutiérrez   19:03 
12  16  David Álvarez Pozo    19:09 
13  14  Lluís Soriano Castaño   20:25 
14  1  José Luis García Roque   20:59 
15  9  José López Vidal    24:27 
16  8  Juan Luis Blázquez Sequero   24:29 
 



 
 
VETERANO MASCULINO 
 
1  6  Esteban Maciques Sánchez   18:31 
2  17  Manuel Piqueres García   19:41 
 
 


